
CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS, 
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE A MEDICAL CONDITION. ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES.

SERVED WITH FRIES, SUB ONION RINGS $1.00.

CHICKEN SANDWICH 
SERVED GRILLED OR FRIED AND PLAIN OR SPICY WITH
BACON, SWISS CHEESE & MAYO

TOSSED IN FLAVOR OF CHOICE, BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH,
CELERY & CARROT STICKS

CRISPY BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO & MAYO SERVED ON WHITE OR
WHEAT BREAD

TURKEY, HAM, BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, LETTUCE, TOMATO &
MAYO ON WHITE OR WHEAT BREAD

SERVED WITH HUSH PUPPIES AND COCKTAIL OR TARTAR SAUCE

SERVED WITH SWEET CHILI DIPPING SAUCE

SERVED WITH EGGS, CUCUMBER, SHREDDED CHEDDAR CHEESE,
TURKEY,HAM, CROUTONS & CHOICE OF DRESSING

SERVED WITH  CUCUMBER, TOMATO,  RED ONION,
CROUTONS & CHEESE,   CHOICE OF DRESSING

CHICKEN TENDERS
SERVED WITH COUNTRY GRAVY

SERVED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, PICKLES, RED ONIONS & MAYO.
& FRIES.  

$11.00

CHEESE

JALAPEÑO

BACON

$1.25 PER ADD-ON $3.00 PER ADD-ON
ADDITIONAL BEEF PATTY

ADDITIONAL CHICKEN BREAST

BLT

CLUBHOUSE

$8.50

$12.00

$12.00

$11.00

EGG ROLLS

BONELESS WINGS

BASKET OF FRIES

ONION RINGS

CHIPS & SALSA

$10.00

$10.00

$6.00

$7.00

$6.00

SERVED PLAIN OR CAJUN

ADD GUACAMOLE OR QUESO $2.00

FRIED CATFISH

FRIED SHRIMP

$11.00

$12.00

SERVED WITH FRIES, SUB ONION RINGS $1.00.

HOUSE SALAD

CHEF SALAD

$8.00

$11.00

SERVED WITH HUSH PUPPIES AND COCKTAIL OR TARTAR SAUCE

ADD GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN $3.00

WARM UPS

SALADS

ENTRÉES

SEAFOOD

BURGERS

BEVERAGES
*TEA

*COFFEE

*FOUNTAIN SODA

POWERADE

 20OZ BOTTLES

DASANI BOTTLE

MONSTER

$3.00

$2.00

$2.50

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$4.50

WINGS TOSSED IN FLAVOR OF CHOICE,
BLUE CHEESE OR RANCH, CELERY & CARROT STICKS

WINGS $11.00

YOUR CHOICE OF GROUND BEEF OR CHICKEN
SERVED ON WHITE TORTILLA CHIPS AND TOPPED
WITH QUESO,  DICED TOMATO, SOUR
CREAM & SLICED JALAPEÑOS

NACHOS $12.00

BLACK ANGUS

AVOCADO

GRILLED ONIONS

*COMPLIMENTARY FOUNTAIN REFILLS WITH PURCHASE OF FOOD

FLAVORS
MILD
HOT
GARLIC PARMESAN

LEMON PEPPER
SPICY GARLIC
BBQ



$4.00

MEXICAN MULE

MOSCOW MULE

KENTUCKY MULE

BLOODY MARY

BLOODY MARIA

OASIS REFRESHER

PARADISE MARTINI

LEMON DROP MARTINI

COSMOPOLITAN

APPLETINI

CROWNBERRY APPLE FIZZ

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE

RUM RUNNER

MARGARITA

TOP SHELF MARGARITA

TEQUILA, GINGER BEER AND LIME

WESTERN SON VODKA GINGE BEER, LIME

MAKERS MARK, GINGER BEER AND LIME

WESTERN SON VODKA, ZING ZANG

TEQUILA, ZING ZANG

POMEGRANATE VODKA, CRANBERRY, LEMON LIME SODA

POMEGRANATE VODKA, PINEAPPLE, CRANBERRY

WESTERN SON  LEMONVODKA TRIPLE SEC, LEMON JUICE, 
SWEET & SOUR

WESTERN SON VODKA, CRANBERRY, LIME

WESTERN SON VODKA, SOUR APPLE SCHNAPPS, SWEET & SOUR

CROWN ROYAL APPLE, SPRITE, CRANBERRY

JACK DANIELS, TRIPLE SEC, SOUR, SPRITE

MALIBU, CAPTAIN MORGAN, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE 
JUICE, GRENADINE

TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE, SWEET & SOUR

PATRON SILVER, GRAND MARNIER, LIME JUICE, SWEET & SOUR

BUD LIGHT
ZIEGENBOCK
MICHELOB ULTRA
SEASONAL SELECTION

BUD LIGHT BUCKET

BUD LIGHT
BUDWEISER

CORONA
MICHELOB ULTRA
WHITE CLAW
MODELO

BUD ZERO

premium

beer
$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

$7.25

$7.00

$8.25

$8.25

$8.25 $23.00

$4.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.50

$5.00

$4.00

$8.25

$8.25

$6.75

$6.00

$6.00

$7.25
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